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Manchester Campus Accommodation
please refer to the website for the latest prices
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Every room that we offer comes equipped 
with a bed, wardrobe, desk, chair, 
bookshelves, noticeboard, desk, mirror and 
power sockets.

All of our rooms also have Wi-Fi which can 
be accessed 24/7.

We offer a variety of room types, so 
whatever your budget and preferences 
there should be a room  
to suit you.

Facilities

Cavendish (All Saints Student Living) 
Cambridge (All Saints Student Living) 
Oxford Court (Wilmott Student Living) 
Rosamond House 
Briarfield  (Wilmott Student Living) 
Birley
New Medlock 
Wilmslow Park
Daisy Bank
Cavendish Place 
Needham Court (Wilmott Student Living)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Daisy Bank 
Halls
(1.7 miles)




